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2004 Women's Soccer Final Team Statistics 

Statistical Report was compiled using statistical forms {found in the coaches manual and the SID 
manual) submitted by each schools. Schools not filing a report are not included . 

Individual Statistic$. 

Team Total Goals Scored 

Team Games Record Shots 
Lee (Tenn.) 26 21-3-2 407 
Robert Morris (Ill.) 25 24-1-0 -

William Jewell (Mo.) 22 17-4-1 448 
Berry (Ga.) 24 17-5-2 389 
Martin Methodist (Tenn.) 19 14-3-2 348 
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 25 19-0-6 256 
Auburn Montgomery (Ala.) 24 18-5-1 303 
Houghton (N. Y.) 20 19-1-0 355 
Concordia (Neb. ) 19 11-8-0 322 
Park (Mo.) 20 13-7-0 195 
Bethel (Tenn.) 25 20-4-1 315 
Ottawa (Kan.) 20 18-2-0 -
Doane (Neb.) 22 13-7-2 263 
Trinity International (Ill.) 26 18-8-0 -

Mount Vernon Nazarene (Ohio) 24 19-5-0 318 
Olivet Nazarene (Ill.) 25 14-7-4 282 
Virginia Intermont 22 13-7-3 292 
Hastings (Neb.) 21 16-4-1 219 
Cornerstone (Mich.) 21 14-5-2 213 
Cedarville (Ohio) 23 13-8-2 203 
Friends (Kan.) 21 16-4-1 -
Malone (Ohio) 21 14-5-2 333 

Team Goals Scored per Game 

Shots on 
Institution Games Record Goal 
Lee (Tenn.) 26 21-3-2 407 
Martin Methodist (Tenn.) 19 14-3-2 348 
William Jewell (Mo.) 22 17-4-1 448 
Robert Morris (Ill.) 25 24-1-0 -
Berry (Ga.) 24 17-5-2 389 

Goals 
Scored 
145 
120 
108 
104 
96 
89 
86 
84 
80 
78 
77 
74 
68 
68 
67 
67 
67 
66 
64 
61 
61 
61 

Goals 
Scored Avern2.e 

145 5.58 
96 5.05 
108 4.91 
120 4.80 
104 4.33 
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Concordia (Neb.) 19 11-8-0 322 80 4.21 
Houghton (N.Y.) 20 19-1-0 355 84 4.20 
Park (Mo.) 20 13-7-0 195 78 3.90 
Ottawa (Kan.) 20 18-2-0 - 74 3.70 
Auburn Montgomery (Ala.) 24 18-5-1 303 86 3.58 
Mobile (Ala.) 16 12-3-1 153 57 3.56 
Lindsey Wilson (Kv.) 25 19-0-6 256 89 3.56 
Oregon Tech 17 10-6-1 206 57 3.35 
Seton Hill (Pa.) 17 10-6-1 - 54 3.18 
Hastings (Neb.) 21 16-4-1 219 66 3.14 
Biola (Calif.) 19 16-2-1 332 59 3.11 
Doane (Neb.) 22 13-7-2 263 68 3.09 
Bethel (Tenn.) 25 20-4-1 315 77 3.08 
Cornerstone (Mich.) 21 14-5-2 213 64 3.05 
Virginia Interment 22 13-7-3 292 67 3.05 

Team Total Goals Allowed 

Opponent's Opponents 
Institution Games Record Shots Scored 
Houghton (N.Y.) 20 19-1-0 62 7 
Martin Methodist (Tenn.) 19 14-3-2 109 8 
Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 18 15-2-1 67 9 
Robert Morris (Ill.) 25 24-1-0 - 10 
Mobile (Ala.) 16 12-3-1 65 11 
Northwestern Oklahoma State 21 16-3-2 111 11 
Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 25 19-0-6 61 12 
Ottawa (Kan.) 20 18-2-0 - 12 
Notre Dame de Namur (Calif.) 20 16-2-3 55 13 
Cornerstone (Mich.) 21 14-5-2 132 14 
Indiana W eslevan 19 12-4-3 167 14 
Covenant (Ga. ) 18 14-3-1 153 15 
Concordia (Ore.) 24 17-3-4 80 16 
Holy Names (Calif.) 15 6-7-2 162 16 
Tiffin (Ohio) 18 11-6-1 147 16 
Bethel (Tenn.) 25 20-4-1 124 17 
Biola (Calif.) 19 16-2-1 130 17 
Concordia (Calif.) 18 8-8-2 174 17 
Madonna (Mich.) 19 11-4-4 79 17 
William Jewell (Mo.) 22 17-4-1 138 17 
William Penn (Iowa) 21 13-6-2 172 17 

Team Goals Allowed per Game 

Opponent's Opponents Opponent's 
Institution Games Record Shots Scored Averae.e 
Houghton (N.Y.) 20 19-1-0 62 7 0.35 
Robert Morris (Ill .) 25 24-1-0 - 10 0.40 
Martin Methodist (Tenn.) 19 14-3-2 109 8 0.42 
Lindsey Wilson (Ky. ) 25 19-0-6 61 12 0.48 
Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 18 15-2-1 67 9 0.50 
Northwestern Oklahoma State 21 16-3-2 111 11 0.52 
Ottawa (Kan.) 20 18-2-0 - 12 0.60 
Notre Dame de Namur (Calif.) 20 16-2-3 55 13 0.65 
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Concordia (Ore.) 24 17-3-4 80 16 
Cornerstone (Mich.) 21 14-5-2 132 14 
Bethel (Tenn.) 25 20-4-1 124 17 
Mobile (Ala.) · 16 12-3-1 65 11 
Lee (Tenn.) 26 21-3-2 76 19 
Indiana W eslevan 19 12-4-3 167 14 
William Jewell (Mo.) 22 17-4-1 138 17 
Berry (Ga.) 24 17-5-2 100 19 
William Penn (Iowa) 21 13-6-2 172 17 
Covenant (Ga.) 18 14-3-1 153 15 
Friends (Kan. ) 21 16-4-1 - 18 
Trinity International (Ill.) 26 18-8-0 - 23 

click here for Regional Info 

C oss oun r -M I Cross_Count -W I Football I Soccer-M I Soccer-W 
Volleyball I Basketball-M Div I I Basketball-W Div I I BasketbaU-M .. Div .. 11 I Basketball-W Div .II 
Swimmin & Divin -M I Swimming & Diving-WI Indoor T & F-M I Indoor T & F•W I Wrestl ing 

Baseball I Golf-M I Golf-W j Softball I Tennis-M I Tennis-W 
Outdoor T & F-M I Outdoor T & F-W 
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